Williamson County

Print Form

Country of Programme	FER bet ween county departm t the earliest auction *	nents (TRADE-IN for new a	assets of similar type for the county	© DEST	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
(SALL a	t the earnest auction "	n-county entity	Publ	ic Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	see attached		DECEIVED		Non-Working
			TILLOCIVED		Non-Working
			NOV 02 2012		Non-Working
			AUDITOR'S OFFICE		Non-Working
		WILI	AMSON COUNTY, TEXAS		Non-Working
Parties i	nvolved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 La	w Enforcement			
	or - Elected Official/Depar				
	ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
	Tony" Marshall		Paul Swisher		
Print Nan	ne Manhall		Print Name		
Signature	e construct		+1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number		
		Date	Thore Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Tra	ide-in/Donee): Destruction			
Fransfere	e - Elected Official/Depar	tment Head/			
Authorize Authorize Approved f	ed Staff OR Donee - Repre or Sale or Trade-in, no signatu	sentative: (If being			
pprovedi	or sale or trade in, no signate	re is fiecessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nam	ie		Print Name		
ignature		Date	Phone Number		
		54.0			
If the abo sset(s). A I	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sal ist of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bids are donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may o be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of o	r donate this (these) ation or disposal.
-	Forwa	ard to Count	y Auditor's Offic	ce	
his Chang	e Status was approved as age				
		III COM	Inssigner's Court on		

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
1	Body Armor, Point Blank, H115-4	FT400934822	BC01207	non-working
11	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07129097	BC01385	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07141694	BC01390	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07148762	BC01395	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07148754	BC01398	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07176888	BC01418	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07187057	BC01433	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07187063	BC01434	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07187065	BC01437	non-working
1	Body Armor, ABA, XT3A-2	FT07228658	BC01503	non-working
4	Hand Cuffs, Smith & Wesson	n/a	n/a	non-working
4	Leg Cuffs, Smith & Wesson	n/a	n/a	non-working

Williamson County

Print Form

The fell	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selec	tonal				
_		100				
TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety						
		to a men country charty				
Asset L	ist·					
ASSECT				Condition of Assets		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)		
1	computer desk/cubinet	R	ECEI	VED		
			NOV 05	2012		
		AU	DITOR'S C			
			2017 0001	ITY, TEXAS		
Transfer	1 AA	Tony Hill Print Name 1-12 943-3314 Date Phone Number Extension Services	5			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:				
100	nna Collown me	Donna Colburn	1			
Printinar	ne 	Print Name				
Signatur	Signature Date Phone Number					
-		Date Thore Namber				
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are made, the Purchasing Director may e ed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.		
	Forward to Co	ounty Auditor's Offi	ce			
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on				
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by				

Williamson County

Print Form

		new assets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
○ SALE at the earliest auction * ○ DONATION to a non-county entity			Publi	c Health / Safety
		0 9		
Asset List:				
Quantity Descrip (year, make, r	nodel, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1 Tan 4 drawer	file cabinet			working
Ladiau	RECEIVED	RECEIVED		
	NOV 02 2012	OCT 3 1 2012		
Parties involved: WILIA	AUDITOR'S OFFICE MSON COUNTY, TE	XAS AUDITOR'S OFFICE		
FROM (Transferor Department):	Auction	WILIAMSON COUNTY, TEXA	AS	
Transferor - Elected Official/Dep	artment Head/			
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:		
Tony Hill	and the state of t	Print Name		
Print Name		Print Name /		
Signature	10-31-	-12 943 - 3314 Date Phone Number		
Signature V		Date Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/	Trade-in/Donee):	ommissioner Pet. 4		
Transferee - Elected Official/Dep	artment Head/			
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Rep approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signa				
linds 10/5:0 ff	—	Contact Person:	ec	
Print Name.		Print Name	JT	
	A (as 1	11/2/2012, 942-3	7/2/	
Signature (NAM	Date Phone Number	141	
	100	Date Manuel		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to	sale at auction and no b be donated or disposed	ids are made, the Purchasing Director may c of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of o date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
Forw	vard to Co	unty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Change Status was approved as a		n Commissioner's Court on		
f for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delive	ered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for: (select one)	
TRANSFER bet ween county departments	☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
	C DONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Motorola i530 Cell Phone	364VFNJPTD	NONE	Non-Working
1	Motorola i1000 Plus Cell Phone w/car plug	831TBJ42C0	NONE	Non-Working
1	Motorola i1000 Plus Cell Phone w/AC plug	831TBJ47RS	NONE	Non-Working
1	Motorola i1000 Plus Cell Phone	831TBJ47SK	NONE	Non-Working
1	Motorola i1000 Plus Cell Phone	NOF342C85	NONE	Non-Working

1 Motorola i1000 Plus Cell Phone	831TBJ47SK		NONE	Non-Working
1 Motorola i1000 Plus Cell Phone	NOF34	2C85	NONE	Non-Working
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office				
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/				-
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:		
Randolph Doyer, Chief Deputy		William H. Beechinor		
Print Name		Print Name		
Rausbih De		260-4270		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
TO (T. ()				
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTIO)N			
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
		Tony Hill		4
Print Name		Print Name		
		943-1450		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may c be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
Forward to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Channe Statement and the statement of the statement		,		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s)) is(are) considered for: (select one)	

C TRANSFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

SALE at the earliest auction *

C DONATION to a non-county entity

O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Motorola iDen Cell Phone	NUF3259A51	NONE	Non-Working
1	OKI UM9057 Cell Phone	647HA03618771	NONE	Non-Working
1	OKI UM9057 Cell Phone	708HE03712131	NONE	Non-Working
1	OKI UM9057 Cell Phone w/spare battery	610FX03058826	NONE	Non-Working
1	NOKIA 918P Cell Phone w/car and AC charger	219/10335374	NONE	Non-Working

Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Randolph Doyer, Chief Deputy	William H. Beechinor
Print Name	Print Name
Roudple wife	260-4270
Signature Date	Phone Number
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	W
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:
	Tony Hill
Print Name	Print Name
	943-1450
Signature Date	Phone Number
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are	made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court or	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)						
	C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to				
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety				

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
3	MOTOROLA ic502 Nextel Cell Phones	364YHG3JW2, 364YHG3JQN, 364YHG397B	NONE	Working
3	MOTOROLA ic502 Nextel Cell Phones	364YJJ1B40, 364YHG3LJR, 364YHG1231	NONE	Working
1	MOTOROLA i730 Nextel Cell Phone	364YEL7BZJ	NONE	Working
1	MOTOROLA i1000 Plus Nextel Cell Phones	831UCL3DYW	NONE	Working
1	MOTOROLA i60c Nextel Cell Phones - NO BATTERY	919TDVQ415	NONE	Working

1 MOTOROLA i1000 Plus Nextel Cell Phones	831UC	CL3DYW	NONE	Working
1 MOTOROLA i60c Nextel Cell Phones - NO BATTERY	919TDVQ415		NONE	Working
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office	5			e e
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:				
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:		
Randolph Doyer, Chief Deputy		William H. Beechinor		
Print Name		Print Name		
Raughfl wyly		260-4270		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		-
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Willian	mson C	ounty Asset Warehouse Avctic	n	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/			y	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
*		Tony Hill		
Print Name		Print Name		
		943-1450		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at a vation and a sale	1-1	and the Dark and Direct		1
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no basset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	date of don	ation or disposal
			date of dom	ation of disposal.
Command to Co.	4	Ad:4l- Off:		
Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offic	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)						
		DESTRUCTION due to				
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety				

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
3	MOTOROLA i530 Nextel Cell Phones	364TFU59T6, 364VESK39G, 364VFNJXBD	NONE	Working
2	MOTOROLA i530 Nextel Cell Phones-NO BATTERIES	364VFNJXPD, 364VFJD4NY	NONE	Working
1	MOTOROLA i670 Nextel Cell Phone - NEW in the box	364GQ3W6G	NONE	Working
1	MOTOROLA i530 AC and DC charger	NONE	NONE	Working
1	MOTOROLA ic502 belt clips	NONE	NONE	Working

1 MOTOROLA i530 AC and DC charger NONE		NONE	Working	
1 MOTOROLA ic502 belt clips NONE	<u> </u>	NONE	Working	
Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office				
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:			
Randolph Doyer, Chief Deputy	William H. Beechinor			
Print Name	Print Name			
Randle Will	260-4270			
Signature	Phone Number			
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Williamson C Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	ìon		
	Tony Hill			
Print Name	Tony Hill Print Name			
	943-1450			
Signature Date	Phone Number			
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.				
Forward to Count	ty Auditor's Offic	ce		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court or	n
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The fo	llowing	sset(s)	is(are)	considered	for:	select o	nel
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	12266(2)	3(416)	CONSIDERCICA		301000	,,,,,

C TRANSFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

SALE at the earliest auction *

C DONATION to a non-county entity

O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	NOKIA 918P Cell Phone w/car and AC charger	219/03243054	NONE	Non-Working
1	Motorola Radio Charger No AC cord	NTN7212B	NONE	Non-Working
1	Dell PRO1X Docking Station	4315	NONE	Working
1	Dell PRO1X Docking Station - New in the box	4319	NONE	Working
1	Dell PRO1X Docking Station - New in the box	4277	NONE	Working

	The state of the s		-1			
1	Dell PRO1X Docking Station - Ne	w in the box	1277		NONE	Working
Dartics	involved:					
rarues	involvea.					
FROM (Transferor Department): Pre	cinct 2 Constable's Office				
Transfe	ror - Elected Official/De	partment Head/				
Authori	zed Staff:			Contact Person:		
Randolp	h Doyer, Chief Deputy			William H. Beechinor		
Print Na	me	7		Print Name		
K	andla h	Josep -		260-4270		
Signatu	re		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction	/Trade-in/Donee): <u>AUCTION</u>	N			
	ree - Elected Official/De	***				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Re I for Sale or Trade-in, no sigi			Contact Downson		
approved	i for sale of frade-in, no sign	lature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
				Tony Hill		
Print Na	me			Print Name		
				943-1450		
Signatu	re	D	ate	Phone Number		
* If the ab	oove asset(s) is (are) listed fo	r sale at auction and no bid	s are i	made, the Purchasing Director may	dispose of or	donate this (these)
				be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	1.5	
	For	ward to Cou	nt	y Auditor's Offi	C A	
	101	ward to cou		y Additor 3 Office		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court or	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele	ct one)			
	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN		3501	ODEST	RUCTION due to
(SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATIO	N to a non	-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Computer Power Cord, FAI, 10 amp/125 Volt			NONE	Working
1	Computer Power Cord, BIZ-XIAMEN			NONE	Working
1	Computer Power Cord, TA HSING 30 amp/125 Volt	E9262	7	NONE	Working
2	Computer Printer Cables, (Brand New in wrapping)			NONE	Working
2	Computer USB Cables			NONE	Working
Print Nar Rac Signatur	idolph Den		William H. Beechinor Print Name 260-4270 Phone Number ounty Asset Warehouse - Auctor	, N	
Authoriz	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bei	ng			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Tony Hill Print Name		
			943-1450		
Signature	e	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and n list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispos				
This Chan	Forward to Co		y Auditor's Offi	ice	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or				
	FER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for not take earliest auction * DONATION to			O Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	Computer Mouse, DELL, Model DEL3 (Ball Type Mouse)			NONE	Working
2	Computer Mouse, DELL, Model M-S69 (Ball Type Mouse)			NONE	Working
1	Computer Mouse, DELL, Model IntelliMouse 1.3A (Ball Type)			NONE	Working
2	Computer Power Cord, VOLEX 10 amp/125 Volt			NONE	Working
1	Computer Power Cord, CHINGCHENG, Model EL701			NONE	Working
Print Nar Signature TO (Trans	endolph Worgen		William H. Beechinor Print Name 260-4270 Phone Number ounty Asset Warehouse	DN	
	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Courts at Daysons		
арргочес	Totale of Trade-III, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Tony Hill Print Name 943-1450		
Signature	e [Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o				
This Chan	Forward to Cou		y Auditor's Off	ice	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered	ed for: (select one)	
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments	☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
3	Computer Keyboard, DELL, Model SK-8100 (six pin connection)			Working
1	Computer Keyboard, DELL, Model YRAQ-Del2	CN0GM952-44751-81G-0179	NONE	Working
1	Computer Keyboard, DELL, Model TR7D30	TH-02R400-371713AK0039	NONE	Working
1	Surge Protector with Battery Back Up, BELKIN (Battery Dead)	2A023934382W4	NONE	Working
1	Keyboard Drawer, Hide-A-Board, Model 2040, (Metal)	990827	NONE	Working

1	Surge Protector with Battery Back Up, BELKIN (Battery Dead)	2A023934382W4	NONE	Working
1	Keyboard Drawer, Hide-A-Board, Model 2040, (Metal)	990827	NONE	Working
12			INOME.	Tronking
Parties	involved:			
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office			
Transfe	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authori	zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
	h Doyer, Chief Deputy	William H. Beechinor		
Print Na	me	Print Name		
R	arebble works	260-4270		
Signatur	re	Date Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): William	son County Asset Warehouse - Loctio	N	
Transfer	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
		Tony Hill		
Print Na	me	Print Name		
		943-1450		
Signatur	re [Date Phone Number		
* If the ah	over accord(r) is (are) listed for calculat a vertice and no his	de ava manda tha Dirinda sina Dirinda		1 11121
asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of don	ation or disposal.
	*			27 BANCO • 00-BASCUROSCO
	Enwand to Co.	many Auditoria Offi	-	
	rorward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Offi	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selec	ct one)			
	FER bet ween county departments		ssets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * ○ DONATION to a non-county entity			OPubli	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety	
					Į.
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset: (Working, Non- Working)
11	AT7T SIERRA WIRELESS AIR CARD MODEL 881	779,6	09,357,938,683,940,443,530,275,417,8530	NONE	Working
1	NOVATEL WIRELESS AIR CARD	5B63E	350E	NONE	Working
Parties i	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Off	fico			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	ice			
	red Staff:		Contact Person:		
	Doyer, Chief Deputy		William H. Beechinor		54
Print Nar			Print Name		
Ra	edofole Voyen		260-4270		
Signature	e /	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Will	liamson (County Asset Warehouse-Auction Ite	ms	5
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	nambon C	ounty Asset Waterlouse-Auction fle	1112	
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If beir	ng			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
If the abousest(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispos	o bids are sed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	ount	ty Auditor's Offi	ice	
Γhis Chan <u>c</u>	ge Status was approved as agenda item #				
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse or		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) conside	red for: (select one)	
C TRANSFER bet ween county department	s TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	Electric Time Stamp, RAPIDPRINT, Model ARC-E	482504	A111513	Working
1	Printer Calculator, Texas Instruments, Model TI5630,	0015838	NONE	Working
1	Desk Phone, Lenoxx, Model PH-319	12814064	NONE	Working
1	Desk Phone, Panasonic, Model K-T625584	KX-TG25845	NONE	Working
1	Dell Computer Speakers, Model A215	2KBSA182823	NONE	Working

1	Desk Phone, Panasonic, Model K-T625584	KX-TG	625845	NONE	Working
1	Dell Computer Speakers, Model A215	2KBS/	A182823	NONE	Working
Parties	involved:				
NA SERVENINE PARTY					
FROM (Fransferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office				10
Development of the control of the co	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authori	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Randolpl	n Doyer, Chief Deputy		William H. Beechinor		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Ra	ndolph Wosen		260-4270		
Signatui	re /	Date	Phone Number		,
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>William</u>	nson C	ounty Asset Warehouse - Δυστιοί	7	
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
			Tony Hill		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
			943-1450		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
		Date			
* 16 11 1	(): ()!: ! ()			Jan 1920	
* If the ab	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are	made, the Purchasing Director may o	dispose of or	donate this (these)
u33ct(3). / (isse of the (these, asset(s) to be donated of disposed t	OI WIII	be sent to the Additor's Office with a	date of don	ation or disposal.
	F		A 11. 1 0.00		
	Forward to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's Offic	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sel	lect one)			
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-	IN for new a	ssets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
● SALE a	SALE at the earliest auction *			Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	Dell XFR D-Family Dock Adapter - New	204A	00 and 205A00	NONE	Working
					Working
Parties i	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's (Office			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/			······	
Authoriz	ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
	Doyer, Chief Deputy		William H. Beechinor		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
$\frac{Ka_{\sim}}{C}$	dolph Dgh		260-4270		
Signature	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): V	Villiamson C	County Asset Warehouse-Auction Item	ms	
Transfere	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
approved t	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	eing	Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature	9	Date	Phone Number		
f the aboasset(s). A l	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disp	no bids are osed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of or a date of don	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to C	ount	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
Γhis Chan <u>c</u>	ge Status was approved as agenda item #				
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selections) FER bet ween county departments	55	sets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to	
SALE a	t the earliest auction * ODNATION	N to a non	-county entity	OPubli	O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset Li	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)	
2	Letter Trays, Rogers, Model 2531, Legal size, tan in color			NONE	Working	
2	Lettery Trays, Oxford, Letter size, royal blue in color	23702		NONE	Working	
1	Rolodex, Desktop size			NONE	Working	
Ì	Rolodex, Model 5350, Large Metal size			NONE	Working	
	Message Holder, Rogers, model 2525	482504		NONE	Working	
(Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Will		Phone Number			
Transfer of	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein		ounty Asset Warehouse - kock	oP		
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
			Tony Hill			
Print Nan	ne		Print Name			
Signature	e e		943-1450 Phone Number			
ngaca.		Date	Priorie Number			
If the abo sset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispos	bids are ed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	r donate this (these nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Co	ount	y Auditor's Off	ice		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #		nissioner's Court on			

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

1	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select				
	SFER bet ween county departments		nssets of similar type for the county n-county entity	O Publ	FRUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Opitical Mouse	Micro	Soft X086938	NONE	Non-Working
1	BELKIN Surge Protector with Battery Back Up	2A02	4136094W4	NONE	Non-Working
					Working
					Working
					Working
Signature TO (Trans	e dolph way and a great street of the street		260-4270 Phone Number County Asset Warehouse-Auction Ite	ms	
Authoriz	led Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	9	Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
If the abousest(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are d of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item #				
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

○ TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of SFER bet ween county departments			RUCTION due to
		1 100 0 P 100 000 P		•
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Computer Ethernet/Network Cable		NONE	Working
1	Metal Cabinet w/Sliding Doors & 1 Shelf, Tan, (30Wx48Lx29H)		NONE	Working
1	Metal Bookcase, w/1 shelf, Tan, (16.5Wx36Lx29H)		NONE	Working
1	Office Desk, Wood Veneer, 6 drawer (center, file, pull out board)	330-48225	NONE	Working
				Working
Print Nar Range Signature	udolph Worm	William H. Beechinor Print Name 260-4270 Date Phone Number		
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Willian ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	nson County Asset Warehouse - AUCTIO	011	
Authoriz	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: Tony Hill		
Print Nan	me	Print Name 943-1450		
Signature	9	Date Phone Number		
f If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
- Γhis Chang		unty Auditor's Offi	ce	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)					
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to			
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	WHELEN SPS660 Strobe Light Power Supply	PIA33787	NONE	Non-Working
6	WHELEN Strobe Lights (for push bar mount)	44806	NONE	Non-Working
4	MOBILE VISION SYSTEM 7 In Car Video Systems (VHS)	94291, 94292	NONE	Non-Working
1	MPD B Band Mobile Radar	90844	NONE	Non-Working
1	Cables for Mobile Vision System 7		NONE	Non-Working

MPD B Band Mobile Radar	90844		NONE	Non-Working
1 Cables for Mobile Vision System 7			NONE	Non-Working
Parties involved:				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office				12/0
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authorized Staff:	Contact	Person:		
Randolph Doyer, Chief Deputy	William H	H. Beechinor		
Print Name	Print Na	me		
Roughl Worly	260-4270)		e
Signature	Date Phone N	2/4		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Williams	son County Asse	et Warehouse-Auction Iten	ns	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/				g.
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact	t Person:		
Print Name	Print Na	me		
Signature	ate Phone N	umber		*
	atc			
* If ab				
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed or	s are made, the f will be sent to	Purchasing Director may o	dispose of o	r donate this (these)
	i viii be sene to	the Additions office with a	date of doi	lation of disposal.
Command to Com		d:4 - J - 000		-
Forward to Cou	nty Au	altor's Offic	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	77 ->AB13****		
	FER bet ween county departments	or new assets of similar type for the county to a non-county entity	O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ict.			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Computer Stand for car, RAM, Model VB117 (New in Box)	RMR-152-1	NONE	Working
1	Computer Stand for car, RAM, Model VB117 (Missing Tray)	RMR-152-1	NONE	Working
1	Car Spotlight, UNITY, Model 504		NONE	Non-Working
				Working
				Working
Randolph Print Nar Rau Signatur	red Staff: a Doyer, Chief Deputy me double sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Willia	Contact Person: William H. Beechinor Print Name 260-4270 Date Phone Number amson County Asset Warehouse	2	
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me	Tony Hill Print Name		
Signature	е	Date Phone Number		
f If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are made, the Purchasing Director may d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	/ dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
This Chan		ounty Auditor's Off	ice	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)					
TRANSFER bet ween county department	TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to			
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	JOTTO DESK in car laptop stand for 2002-2005 model Tahoe	None	NONE	Working
3	TASER X26 HOLSTERS (original style, broken)	None	NONE	Non-Working
1	PUSHBAR for 1990's model Crown Victoria	None	NONE	Working
				Non-Working
				Non-Working

	Non-Working
	Non-Working
Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Randolph Doyer, Chief Deputy	William H. Beechinor
Print Name	Print Name
Randolph Dorse	260-4270
Signature Di	ate Phone Number
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Williamso Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:
Print Name	Print Name
Signature Da	Phone Number
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.
Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Print Name

Signature

Williamson County

Print Form

			Change Form		
The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for	: (select one)			
○ TRANS	FER bet ween county departments () TR	ADE-IN for new a	ssets of similar type for the county	DEST	DUCTION due to
● SALE a	at the earliest auction *	ONATION to a nor	-county entity	OPubli	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Sam Brown Belt, Safariland, Model 87, Size 40, no b	ouckle		NONE	Working
2	Radio Pouches, AW Enterprises Inc.			NONE	Working
1	Radio Pouch, Motorola	15205	200Q4	NONE	Working
1	Radio Pouch	4LN98	73A	NONE	Working
1	Radio Pouch	Travis	County Sheriff's Department	NONE	Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Precinct 2 Consta	ble's Office			
	or - Elected Official/Department He red Staff:	ad/			
			Contact Person:		
Print Na	Doyer, Chief Deputy		William H. Beechinor		
A	1 1 0		Print Name		
Kan	del Wegen		260-4270		
Signatur	e /	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Don	ee): AUCTION			
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department He red Staff OR Donee - Representative	: (If being			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necess	sary.)	Contact Person:		
			Tony Hill		

* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Print Name

943-1450

Date Phone Number

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) consid	ered for: (select one)	
CTRANSFER bet ween county departmen	nts TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	Blue Uniform Jackets, XL & L, damaged	Blauer	NONE	Working
2	Brown LS Uniform Shirts,condition used	Martin	NONE	Working
6	Polo Style Uniform Shirts, various colors/sizes, condition used	Various	NONE	Working
2	Yellow Raincoats, 1 long, 1 short w/pants, condition used	Unknown	NONE	Working
2	Tan/White ballistic vest carrier only, condition used	ABA Xtreme	NONE	Working

2	Yellow Raincoats, 1 long, 1 short w/pants, condition used	Jnknown	NONE	Working
2	Tan/White ballistic vest carrier only, condition used	BA Xtreme	NONE	Working
Parties	involved:	977		
FROM (1	ransferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authori	zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
	Doyer, Chief Deputy	William H. Beechinor		
Print Na	me O	Print Name		
Kan	eble Wy	260-4270		
Signatur	e D	Pate Phone Number		
				а
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Williamso	County Asset Mark		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	on County Asset Warehouse-Auction Iten	ns	
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
				5
Print Nar	ne	Print Name		
Signature	Da Da	Phone Number		
N 				
* If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids	are made, the Purchasing Director may o	dispose of	or donate this (these)
asset(s). A	list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	date of de	onation or disposal.
	Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offic	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

C TRANSFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for new asset	s of similar type for the county DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ DONATION to a non-co	

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
67	Blue Uniform Trousers, various sizes, condition used to damaged	Blauer, Perfection and Martin	NONE	Working
54	Blue SS Uniform Shirts, various sizes, condition used to damaged	Blauer, Perfection and Martin	NONE	Working
32	Blue LS Uniform Shirts, various sizes, condition used to damaged	Blauer, Perfection and Martin	NONE	Working
3	Brown SS Uniform Shirts, various sizes, condition used	Martin	NONE	Working
4	Black BDU style SS uniform shirts, XL/L, condition used	5.11, Blauer	NONE	Working

Marti	in	NONE	Working
4 Black BDU style SS uniform shirts, XL/L, condition used 5.11,	, Blauer	NONE	Working
Parties involved:			
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office			
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:			
Addionzed Stair.	Contact Person:		
Randolph Doyer, Chief Deputy	William H. Beechinor		
Print Name	Print Name		
Roudell Willy	260-4270		
Signature	e Phone Number		
992			
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Williamson	County Asset Warehouse-Auction Item	ıs	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Name	Print Name		
Signature	Phone Number		
Date	Thore Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are	e made, the Purchasing Director may d	ispose of or	donate this (these)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	il be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	date of dona	ation or disposal.
Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offic	:e	
	The second appropriate the second property of the second s		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selec	ct one)	······································		
TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity			O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset List:				
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
40 CRT monitors	IOTIGISMA BERGINANI	RECEIVE	D	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
		OCT 3 1 2012		
		AUDITOR'S OFFIC WILIAMSON COUNTY, I		
Print Name TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bei approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	G	Print Name 943-3314 Phone Number Contact Person:		
Print Name		Print Name		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
f If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and nasset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispo				
Forward to C	oun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	_ in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse o	n	by		